Feb 1

Feb 8

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 15

Mar 18

2024/2025

Medina Valley HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

MVHS Var Baseball

Time

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

11:30 AM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Devine

@ Brennan
@ Clemens
vs Sotomayor
@ Southwest
vs Judson

@ Judson

@ Clark

@ Marshall
@ Madison
vs San Marcos
vs Antonian
vs Pearsall
VS Zapata

vs Brennan
@ Stephens

@ Churchill

@ Smithson Valley

vs Eagle Pass

@ Eagle Pass

vs Navarro

vs LBJ

Location Special Notes

Samuel Clemens High School Scrimmage

Samuel Clemens High School

Medina Valley High School

Southwest High School

Medina Valley High School

Gustafson Stadium NISD Tournament
Blossom Athletic Center NISD Tournament
Gustafson Stadium NISD Tourney

Heroes Stadium NISD Tournament

Medina Valley High School

Medina Valley High School South Texas Slugfest

Medina Valley High School South Texas Slugfest

Medina Valley High School South Texas Slugfest

Medina Valley High School South Texas Slugfest

Heroes Stadium Smithson Valley Tourney

Smithson Valley High School  Smithson Valley Tourney

Smithson Valley High School ~ Smithson Valley Tourney

Medina Valley High School

Eagle Pass High

Medina Valley High School

Medina Valley High School




Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ LBJ

vs Alexander

@ Alexander

@ United

vs United

@ United South

vs United South

@ Del Rio

vs Del Rio

@ Somerset

Laredo Johnson

Medina Valley High School

Laredo Alexander

UISD Student Activity
Complex

Medina Valley High School

United South High School

Medina Valley High School

Del Rio High School

Medina Valley High School

Somerset Junior High School

Krueger Field

Krueger Field

Krueger Field




