

2024/2025

Medina Valley HS - Baseball (M) Varsity MVHS Var Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	1:00 PM	@ Devine		
Feb 8	12:00 PM	@ Brennan	Samuel Clemens High School	Scrimmage
Feb 8	2:00 PM	@ Clemens	Samuel Clemens High School	
Feb 11	4:30 PM	vs Sotomayor	Medina Valley High School	
Feb 14	6:00 PM	@ Southwest	Southwest High School	
Feb 17	7:30 PM	vs Judson	Medina Valley High School	
Feb 20	5:00 PM	@ Judson	Gustafson Stadium	NISD Tournament
Feb 21	9:00 AM	@ Clark	Blossom Athletic Center	NISD Tournament
Feb 21	2:00 PM	@ Marshall	Gustafson Stadium	NISD Tourney
Feb 22	11:30 AM	@ Madison	Heroes Stadium	NISD Tournament
Feb 24	6:30 PM	vs San Marcos	Medina Valley High School	
Feb 27	12:00 PM	vs Antonian	Medina Valley High School	South Texas Slugfest
Feb 27	5:00 PM	vs Pearsall	Medina Valley High School	South Texas Slugfest
Feb 28	3:00 PM	vs Zapata	Medina Valley High School	South Texas Slugfest
Mar 1	3:00 PM	vs Brennan	Medina Valley High School	South Texas Slugfest
Mar 6	5:30 PM	@ Stephens	Heroes Stadium	Smithson Valley Tourney
Mar 7	3:30 PM	@ Churchill	Smithson Valley High School	Smithson Valley Tourney
Mar 8	12:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley	Smithson Valley High School	Smithson Valley Tourney
Mar 11	7:00 PM	vs Eagle Pass	Medina Valley High School	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Eagle Pass	Eagle Pass High	
Mar 15	1:00 PM	vs Navarro	Medina Valley High School	
Mar 18	7:00 PM	vs LBJ	Medina Valley High School	

Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ LBJ	Laredo Johnson	Krueger Field
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs Alexander	Medina Valley High School	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Alexander	Laredo Alexander	Krueger Field
Apr 1	7:00 PM	@ United	UISD Student Activity Complex	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs United	Medina Valley High School	
Apr 8	7:00 PM	@ United South	United South High School	Krueger Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs United South	Medina Valley High School	
Apr 15	7:00 PM	@ Del Rio	Del Rio High School	
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Del Rio	Medina Valley High School	
Apr 22	7:00 PM	@ Somerset	Somerset Junior High School	